
Caffè De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lardini Luca (12/080) 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0

Guidantoni Elio (12/305) 4 4 4 4 2 1 1 0 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0

Brandoni Giorgio Maria (12/077) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 0 4 7 4 3 4 3 0 0

Bravi Simone (12/135) 2 1 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 3 0 0

Imbastoni Michele (12/058) 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lardini Luca 12/080 36 49 1,36

Guidantoni Elio 12/305 31 47 1,52

Brandoni Giorgio Maria 12/077 36 47 1,31

Bravi Simone 12/135 33 42 1,27

Imbastoni Michele 12/058 8 3 0,38

La Guardia Nobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Crocetti Sergio (12/037) 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 3 0 0

Cerasa Massimiliano (11/036) 2 5 3 3 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 7 4 4 0 0

Brandizi Giorgio (12/003) 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 1 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 0 0 0

Bibini Yonas (12/005) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 6 4 10 0 0

Larpitelli Massimo (12/115) 4 1 1 0 4 5 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Belleggia Johnny (12/281) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crocetti Sergio 12/037 36 64 1,78

Cerasa Massimiliano 11/036 28 44 1,57

Brandizi Giorgio 12/003 36 35 0,97

Bibini Yonas 12/005 15 31 2,07

Larpitelli Massimo 12/115 22 8 0,36

Belleggia Johnny 12/281 7 1 0,14

Il Diavolo Beve Styles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Terenzi Simone (12/150) 4 10 4 0 4 10 2 2 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0

Giacomozzi Stefano (12/197) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Costanzi Simone (12/016) 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 2 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrella John (12/018) 4 7 2 1 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 2 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0

Calza Roberto (12/017) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 3 4 6 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Barchetta Christian (12/033) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Gennaro Daniele (12/014) 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bernacchini Edoardo (12/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonservizi Sara (12/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Terenzi Simone 12/150 30 56 1,87

Giacomozzi Stefano 12/197 16 41 2,56

Costanzi Simone 12/016 24 36 1,50

Pietrella John 12/018 26 36 1,38

Calza Roberto 12/017 16 16 1,00

Barchetta Christian 12/033 7 12 1,71

Di Gennaro Daniele 12/014 9 7 0,78

Bernacchini Edoardo 12/182 0 0 0,00

Bonservizi Sara 12/220 0 0 0,00

Baldini Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Landi Daniele (12/066) 4 12 2 6 4 10 4 12 4 12 2 6 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0

Pianelli Tommaso (12/068) 2 4 4 11 4 7 3 7 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 11 2 4 0 0

Bacchiocchi Andrea (12/124) 2 6 2 6 3 5 1 2 3 8 2 5 4 7 2 3 2 6 0 0

Beldomenico Stefano (12/288) 2 3 2 5 2 2 3 8 4 9 2 3 2 2 4 7 4 6 0 0

Camilloni Alessandro (12/064) 2 5 2 6 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0

Ubertini Gianluca (12/215) 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalletti Marco (12/062) 2 4 2 3 1 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landi Daniele 12/066 32 77 2,41

Pianelli Tommaso 12/068 31 68 2,19

Bacchiocchi Andrea 12/124 21 48 2,29

Beldomenico Stefano 12/288 25 45 1,80

Camilloni Alessandro 12/064 16 34 2,12

Ubertini Gianluca 12/215 9 15 1,67

Cavalletti Marco 12/062 10 13 1,30



Black Widows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frattani Loris (12/267) 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 7 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0

Montesanto  Stefano (12/265) 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 0 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0

Mazzante Daniele (12/262) 2 1 4 11 4 5 4 10 2 1 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Viozzi Sandro (12/264) 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannoni Mirko (12/263) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Antonelli Denny (12/266) 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0

Tamanti Marcello (12/314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frattani Loris 12/267 32 48 1,50

Montesanto  Stefano 12/265 32 42 1,31

Mazzante Daniele 12/262 28 39 1,39

Viozzi Sandro 12/264 8 9 1,12

Cannoni Mirko 12/263 6 8 1,33

Antonelli Denny 12/266 16 8 0,50

Tamanti Marcello 12/314 6 1 0,17

Bar Pato

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dignani Giordano (12/093) 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0

Bollante Andrea (12/089) 4 9 2 2 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 9 0 0

Bollante Simone (12/091) 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 1 2 0 4 5 4 11 0 0

Galanti Mirko (12/094) 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 6 3 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 1 0 0 0

Silvetti Paolo (12/095) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Roscani Simone (12/174) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacobini Elia (12/090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dignani Giordano 12/093 36 68 1,89

Bollante Andrea 12/089 32 54 1,69

Bollante Simone 12/091 34 45 1,32

Galanti Mirko 12/094 28 39 1,39

Silvetti Paolo 12/095 10 8 0,80

Roscani Simone 12/174 4 4 1,00

Giacobini Elia 12/090 0 0 0,00


